RE 50171, edition: 2016-03, Bosch Rexroth AG
Bladder-type accumulator
Features
 ▶ Hydraulic accumulator according to Pressure Equipment
Directive 2014/68/EU
 ▶ Bladder material for different applications
 ▶ Use:
 – Energy storage in intermittent operation systems

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HAB – – 6X / 0 G – 2 1 1 1 –
Order example:
HAB10-330-6X/0G09G-2N111-CE
1) Other versions upon request.
7
2
3
8
4
1
9
5
4.1
4.2
4.3
4
6 4.4
Bladder-type accumulator | HAB  3/20
RE 50171, edition: 2016-03, Bosch Rexroth AG
1 Tank
2 Bladder
3 Oil valve
4 Gas valve
5 Gas valve support
6 Nut
7 Type cap
8 Cover cap
9 Protective cap of oil valve
General
Hydraulic accumulators are hydrostatic devices capable of

volume
[l]
Ordering code / type h Ød a b Øe Øf Øg SW Weight
[kg]
1 HAB1-330-6X/...G05G...
HAB1-350-6X/...G05G... 320.5-354.5 112.5-115.5 65±3 71.5±3 G3/4" 52.4 23H7 50 7
2.5 HAB2.5-330-6X/...G07G...
HAB2.5-350-6X/...G07G... 520.5-562.5 112.5-115.5 65±3 71.5±3 G11/4" 52.4 36H8 50 10
4 HAB4-330-6X/...G07G...
HAB4-350-6X/...G07G... 400.5-442.5 166.3-169.7 65±3 71.5±3 G11/4" 52.4 36H8 50 16.5
6 HAB6-330-6X/...G07G...
HAB6-350-6X/...G07G... 535.5-569.5 166.3-169.7 65±3 71.5±3 G11/4" 52.4 36H8 50 20
10 HAB10-330-6X/...G09G... 559-591 216.8-221.2 101.5±3 71.5±3 G2" 76 54H7 70 32
20 HAB20-330-6X/...G09G... 869-901 216.8-221.2 101.5±3 71.5±3 G2" 76 54H7 70 53
24 HAB24-330-6X/...G09G... 1004-1036 216.8-221.2 101.5±3 71.5±3 G2" 76 54H7 70 61
32 HAB32-330-6X/...G09G... 1389-1421 216.8-221.2 101.5±3 71.5±3 G2" 76 54H7 70 85
50 HAB50-330-6X/...G09G... 1904-1936 216.8-221.2 101.5±3 71.5±3 G2" 76 54H7 70 123
1
3